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Tourdaten:
 
Ort:
Distanz:
Höhenmeter:
Höchster Punkt:
Niedrigster Punkt:
Schwierigkeit:

 
 
 
Siegsdorf
9 km
700 m
1280 m
646 m
medium

 
Tourbeschreibung:
 
Eine urige Alm mit einer richtig "guadn"
Brotzeit

 
Empfohlene Jahreszeit:

 
 JAN FEB MRZ APR MAI JUN JUL AUG SEP OKT NOV DEZ

 
 

Höhenprofil: Legende:
 

  Highlight-Tour

 Wandertour

 Radtour

 Familienfreundlich

 Langlauf

 Rodeltour
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Tourenverlauf:
 

 
Lange Tourbeschreibung:
 


